ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COST

WTCEX 23013

MUNICIPALITY: Willingboro PROJECT: 2023 Concrete Repairs

1/3/2024 Item # Description Quantity Unit Price Total Base Bid Mobilization \$10,000.00 \$10,000.00 1 LS 1 2 Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick 8,315 SF \$20.00 \$166,300.00 3 Concrete Sidewalk, 6" Thick 713 SF \$22.00 \$15,686.00 Concrete Driveway Aprons, 6" Thick SF 4 93 \$22.00 \$2,046.00 5 Non-Shrink Grout Repair (If and Where Directed) 50 LF \$300.00 \$15,000.00 Epoxy Water Proofing (Faces of Parapet and Culvert Slab) SY \$40,000.00 6 160 \$250.00 7 Replace Gas Main Angle Support UN \$2,000.00 \$4,000.00 2 10 8 Install Riprap CY \$500.00 \$5,000.00 9 Clean Steel Reinforcement and Patch Spalls with Epoxy Concrete 30 SF \$200.00 \$6,000.00 25 \$200.00 10 Patch Scaled Areas with Epoxy Mortor SF \$5,000.00 BASE BID \$269,032.00 Huge Dugh St

Hugh J. Dougherty Township Engineer NJ Registered Professional Engineer No. 34634

Pennoni